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Chiyoda
Museum &

Theater
Guide Map

Chiyoda City is home to Japan’s lead-
ing museums and theaters. This map
shows information of those facilities by
each area. With this map in your

hand, take your time to enjoy the cul-
tural and artistic facilities near you!

El The National Museum of Modern Art, Tokyo

The Making of Munakata Shiko: Celebrating the 120th Anniversary of

the Artist’s Birth
Exhibition period: Oct. 6 (Fri.)-Dec. 3 (Sun.)

n Otsuma Women's University Museum

Feature Exhibition: "Educational Slogans to Guide
Students:Education at Otsuma Observed from Hanging Scrolls”
Exhibition period: Oct. 2 (Mon.)-Dec. 21 (Thu.)

E] Kyoritsu Women's University Museum

Special Exhibition: "Mariano Fortuny and Maria Monaci Gallenga”

(working title)
Exhibition period: Early October-Early December

El Showa-kan/National Showa Memorial Museum
Special Program Exhibition: "History Detective - Hando Kazutoshi"

Exhibition period: Jul. 15 (Sat.}-Sep. 3 (Sun.)
*Closed on Mondays except Jul. 17 (Mon.) / Closes on Jul. 18 (Tue.)

E The Senshu-Bunko Museum

"Sesshu and His Lineage: Satake Clan's Kano School Imitative
Painting Exhibition"

Exhibition period: [Early period] Oct. 10 (Tue.)-Dec. 2 (5at.)

[Latter period] Dec. 12 (Tue.)-Feb. 10, 2024 (Sat.)

Yasukuni Jinja Yushukan

Special Exhibition: Beyond the Roars of the Sea - Recollection of War
Emerging from Between the Waves (Latter term exhibition)
Exhibition period: Now running ~ Dec. 3 (Sun.)

Josai Univrsity Educational Corporation | e
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Gallery

The Beloved Gods and Buddhas of Northeastern Japan
Exhibition period: Dec. 2 (Sat.), 2023-Feb. 12 (Mon.), 2024

E Hanzomon Museum

Katayama Nanpu, Real-life Scroll of the Great Earthquake, and His
Contemporary Painters Taikan, Gyokudo, Seison, Hoshun
Exhibition period: Jul. 19 (Wed.)- Nov. 5 (Sun.), 2023

JCIl Camera Museum

"12 Questions on Cameras"
_ Exhibition period: Jun. 27 (Tue.}-Oct. 15 (Sun)

ED Kioi Hall

Kioi Hall Chamber Orchestra Tokyo Subscription Concerts
Performing dates: Jul. 14 (Fri.), 15 (Sat.) / Sep. 22 (Fri.), 23 (Sat./holiday)

/ Nov. 17 (Fri.), 18 (Sat.) .'\I
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